# 18780000171

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



200327617342

04/11/19--01024--028 \*\*160.00

2919 FER 11 AN 8: O4

41219

#### COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

:OT

٠,

SUBJECT:	CCP Westshore, LL	С			•	
SUBJECT:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of	Limited Liability	Company		
The enclosed Existence, an	d "Application by For ad check are submitte	eign Limited Liability Com d to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limi	ation to Tra ted liability	ansact Business in Florida," Co y company to transact business	ertificate of s in Florida.
Please return	all correspondence of	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Barbara Kahn,	Corporate Paralegal				
	<u></u>	N	ante of Person	1.8.		
	Vandeventer B	ack LLP				
	<del></del>	F	irm/Company			
	500 World Trac	de Center, 101 West Main S	t			
			Address			
	Norfolk, VA 23	510				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	Derick@ceplle					
		E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further in	iformation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
Bar	bara Kahn, Corporate	: Paralegal	757 at (	446-854	44	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Divi Reg P.O.	ILING ADDRESS: ision of Corporations istration Section . Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registrati Clifton Br 2661 Exc	ADDRESS:  of Corporations  on Section  uilding  cutive Center Circle  ee, FL 32301	
	check for the followi 125.00 Filing Fee	ng amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ig Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy	ficate

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limit		LC.")				
(If name unavailable, enter alternate i	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	orida. The alternate name must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L	.C," or "LLC.")			
2. Virginia	luch foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	number, if applicable)	<del></del>			
(Authorition and the fact of the	incl. lottigr mater about y company is organized,	<b>V</b>	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
4.	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	o registration.)					
5. 2697 International Par		6. 2697 International Par	kway, Ste 260				
(Street Address of		Parkway Building 4	(Mailing Address)				
Parkway Building 4 Virginia Beach, VA 22	3457	Virginia Beach, VA 23	452 =	<del></del>			
virgina reach, viv			:2				
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	x <u>NOT acceptable</u> )		)- <u>;</u>			
Name:	Corporation Service Company		-	* * ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;			
	1201 Hays Street	<del> </del>					
Office Address:		20201	Ċ	•			
	Tallahassee (City)	, Florida 32301	n code)				
	I = I = I = I = I = I = I						
	Hegistered agent's	signature) Assistant	Vice President				
8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Chegistered agent's ecity and address of the person(s) who have the person of the pers	signature)		ddress:			
	ncity and address of the person(s) who have and Address:  Jeremy R. McLendon	as/have authority to manage is/ar  Title or Capacity:	e:	ddress:			
Title or Capacity:	icity and address of the person(s) who han incity and i	as/have authority to manage is/ar  Title or Capacity:	e:	ddress:			
Title or Capacity:	Description of the person(s) who have and Address:  Jeremy R. McLendon  2697 Internat'l Pkwy Ste 260	as/have authority to manage is/ar  Title or Capacity:	e:	ddress:			
Title or Capacity:  Manager	Jeremy R. McLendon  2697 Internat'l Pkwy Ste 260  Virginia Beach, VA 23452	as/have authority to manage is/ar  Title or Capacity:	e:	ddress:			
Title or Capacity:  Manager  (Use attachments if necess)  Attached is a certificate	Jeremy R. McLendon  2697 Internat'l Pkwy Ste 260  Virginia Beach, VA 23452  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat	as/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:  duly authenticated by the officia	Name and A	records in the			
Title or Capacity:  Manager  (Use attachments if neces: 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law	Jeremy R. McLendon  2697 Internat'l Pkwy Ste 260  Virginia Beach, VA 23452  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat	as/have authority to manage is/an  Title or Capacity:  duly authenticated by the officia	l hav	ring custody of			

Richard J. Crouch, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

## Commondorealth of Hirginia



### State Corporation Commission

### CERTIFICATE OF FACT

### I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That CCP Westshore, LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is April 1, 2019; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: April 10, 2019

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commissic

CISECOM
Document Control Number: 1904105459